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I WORLD SENIOR CUP & INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT

AESTHETIC GROUP GYMNASTICS
PINTO, 28th - 30th November 2014
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SPORT EVENTS DIVISION - VIAJES EL CORTE INGLÉS, S.A. TRAVEL AGENCY 

TENIENTE BORGES, 5.  41002 SEVILLA-ESPAÑA
TELF: +34 954.50.66.20  -  FAX: +34 954.22.42.45       
E-Mail: gimnasia@viajeseci.es
Name & Surname: 


Club or Federation:
 Country:


E-Mail:
 Phone/Mobile:
 
	OFFICIAL HOTEL
	BOARD
	KIND OF ROOMS

	
	
	SINGLE
	DOUBLE
	TRIPLE 
	TRIPLE (2 ADULTS + 1CHILD)
(CHILDREN UNDER 12 YEARS)

	LAS ARTES 3*
	Bed & Breakfast
	42 €
	24 €
	21 €
	19 €

	
	Half-Board
	53 €
	35 €
	32 €
	30 €

	
	Full-Board
	64 €
	46 €
	43 €
	40 €


	OTHER HOTELS
	BOARD
	KIND OF ROOMS

	
	
	SINGLE
	DOUBLE
	TRIPLE
	TRIPLE (2 ADULTS + 1 CHILD)
(CHILDREN UNDER 12 YEARS, EXCEPT POSADAS DE ESPAÑA HOTEL UNDER 10 YEARS)

	PRINCESA DE EBOLI 4*
	Bed & Breakfast
	42 €
	26 €
	24 €
	24 €

	
	Half-Board
	53 €
	37 €
	35 €
	35 €

	
	Full-Board
	60 €
	44 €
	42 €
	42 €

	POSADAS DE ESPAÑA 3*
	Bed & Breakfast
	44 €
	25 €
	24 €
	20 €

	
	Half-Board
	51 €
	32 €
	31 €
	27 €

	
	Full-Board
	58 €
	39 €
	38 €
	34 €

	PLAZA SANTIAGO 3*
	Bed & Breakfast
	46 €
	27 €
	23 €
	21 €

	
	Half-Board
	50 €
	31 €
	27 €
	24 €

	
	Full-Board
	55 €
	36 €
	32 €
	27 €


· Rates per person / night. VAT included

· Reservations subject to availability.

· Meals: Sporty style menu with water included.


Hotel Option 1: 
 Hotel Option 2:


Arrive Date: ______________________Departure Date: ______________________Board: __________________

Number of person in single rooms:________X Number Nights:________X Euros:________  = _______________€

Number of person in double rooms:___________X Number Nights:_________X Euros:________  = _______________€

Number of person in triple rooms:___________X Number Nights:_________X Euros:________  = _______________€
                                                                                                    Total (VAT included)____________€uros
ARRIVAL WITH:   LUNCH   DINNER     DEPARTURE WITH:   BREAKFAST LUNCH   DINNER
COMPLETED ONLY IF YOU NEED HALF BOARD OR FULL BOARD

	PRIVATE TRANSFER FROM MADRID AIRPORT TO HOTELS

	TRANSFER FOR 1 – 2 PEOPLE
	85 € per way

	TRANSFER FOR 3 – 4 PEOPLE
	125 € per way

	TRANSFER FOR 5 – 20 PEOPLE
	175 € per way

	TRANSFER UP TO 20 PEOPLE
	200 € per way


· Rates per vehicle.

· One way rates.
	ARRIVAL DATE
	AIR COMPANY
	FLIGHT Nº
	ARRIVAL TIME
	TERMINAL
	PEOPLE

	
	
	
	
	
	

	DEPARTURE DATE
	AIR COMPANY
	FLIGHT Nº
	DEPARTURE TIME
	TERMINAL
	PEOPLE

	
	
	
	
	
	



Arrival Transfer selected  ________X Euros:________  = _______________€


Departure Transfer selected ________X Euros:________  = _____________€


Total (VAT included)____________€uros

PAYMENT CONDITIONS
- First deposit to confirm reservation: 50% of the total amount. 

- Remaining 50% before November 14th, 2014.

- All extras in the hotel (minibar, telephone…) will have to be paid directly by the client at the hotel when checking out.

CANCELLATION POLICY
 - Until November 14th, cancellation without penalty. 
 - From 15th November to 21th November, cancellation with 50% penalty. 
 - From 22th November cancellation with 100% penalty. 


BANK TRANSFER (PLEASE  SEND A COPY OF THE TRANSFER BY E-MAIL OR FAX  +34 954.22.42.45)
BENEFICIARY: VIAJES EL CORTE INGLÉS, S.A.

NAME OF ACCOUNT: BANCO BILBAO VIZCAYA ARGENTARIA (BBVA)  

BANK ADDRESS: Oficina Corporativa c/ Alcalá 16 28014 MADRID

Swift Number: BBVAESMMXXX
I.B.A.N: ES97 0182 3999 3702 0066 4662
All fees derived by the bank transfer will be supported by the sender.
CREDIT CARD

I authorize to Viajes El Corte Inglés to charge in my credit card the amount of _________________ €
CREDIT CARD NUMBER __________________________________________    EXPIRATE DATE (MONTH/YEAR)  _____/_____

 SECURITY CODE CVC * (Last 3 numbers on the back )  ________ (Compulsory)     
 
 NAME CREDIT CARD HOLDER ( Capital Letters)__________________________________________________________________________


 ID NUMBER / PASSPOR NUMBER_______________________________________________________________________________________
	Signature


CASH UPON ARRIVAL ( only accepted in €uros for foreing countries)
BOOKING FORM
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